Team Results Report - Individual Results

MPSSAA 3A East Boys 2014 10/30/2014 5K Cross Country

Pos Tm Pt
Boys 3A

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36

Name

Heydrick, Christopher
Eisenhauer, David
Moody, Mark
Rosicky, Bryce
Smolyak, Daniel
Edmondson, Jake
Smart, Eric

Rose, Trent
Bernard, Timothy
Reddy, Rahul
Pedersen, Liam
Fieni, Brian
Keating, Joseph
Freund, Carl
Bisant, Greg
Poston, Garrett
Parker, Jacob
Christian, William
Rosicky, Benjamin
Kahn, Hunter
Jordan, Rider
Oldhouser, Ben
Jackson, Will
Lefors, Francisco
Pavao, Joe
Frommer, Andrew
Robinson, Brendan
Birsa, Garret
Samuel, Abraham
Conca-Cheng, Andrew
Pryzbyla, Jack
Savage, Chris
Severson, Allen
Hall, Fergus
Sampson, Derrick

Muniz, Kai

Team

River Hill High School
Wilde Lake High School
River Hill High School
Atholton High School
Atholton High School
Mt. Hebron High School
Wilde Lake High School
River Hill High School
Atholton High School
River Hill High School
River Hill High School
Reservoir High School
Wilde Lake High School
Mt. Hebron High School
Mt. Hebron High School
Mt. Hebron High School
River Hill High School
Reservoir High School
Atholton High School
Wilde Lake High School
Glenelg High School
River Hill High School
Centennial High School
Atholton High School
Centennial High School
Centennial High School
Reservoir High School
Glenelg High School
Mt. Hebron High School
Centennial High School
Centennial High School
Centennial High School
Wilde Lake High School
Atholton High School

Baltimore Poly High School

Reservoir High School

Gr

12
12
12
12
11
10
12
11
12
10
11
12
12
12
11
12
10
10
10
11
12
10
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
10
12
12

Time

16:11.09
16:14.82
17:06.04
17:12.14
17:14.08
17:14.85
17:16.45
17:22.99
17:28.98
17:31.27
17:36.48
17:43.74
17:52.40
17:52.70
17:53.36
17:53.54
18:00.12
18:06.05
18:08.64
18:13.68
18:13.91
18:15.31
18:17.26
18:17.69
18:18.80
18:23.35
18:23.99
18:24.42
18:24.58
18:26.27
18:29.07
18:32.14
18:38.46
18:43.01
18:45.48
18:46.25

Tm Typ

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer

10/30/2014 3:24:32 PM
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Pos Tm Pt
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 42
43
44 43
45 44
46 45
47 46
48 47
49 48
50 49
51 50
52 51
53 52
54 53
55 54
56 55
57 56
58 57
59 58
60 59
61 60
62 61
63 62
64 63
65 64
66 65
67 66
68 67
69 68

Name

Ross, Andrei
Barber, Michael
Drohat, Jake
Thompson, Shawn
King, Jared
Sussman, Jonathan
Dash, Tyler
Wicklein, Mark
Carson, Jake
Martinaitis, Michael
Robinson, Dashawn
Schuler, Jason
Kagel, Jared
Lahmann, Jonathan
Shin, Andrew
Closson, Mekhi
Logue, Thomas

Li, Zong

Carter, Brendan
Povell, William
Sharppa, Nima
Preece, Nicholas
Werneth, Andrew
Moultrie, Andrew
Singh, Raj
Tinawin, John
Dickson, Torey
Haney, Eric
hunter, otis

Keane, Nigel
Salmond, Nolah
Harmon, Carmen
Adeleye, Marquise

Team

Glenelg High School

Mt. Hebron High School
Mt. Hebron High School
Glenelg High School
Atholton High School
Wilde Lake High School
Digital Harbor High School
Long Reach

Reservoir High School
Centennial High School
Baltimore Poly High School
Reservoir High School
Long Reach

Glenelg High School
Glenelg High School
Baltimore Poly High School
Wilde Lake High School
Long Reach

Reservoir High School
Baltimore Poly High School
Baltimore Poly High School
Glenelg High School

Long Reach

Long Reach

Long Reach

Baltimore Poly High School
Baltimore Poly High School
Long Reach

Baltimore City College
Baltimore City College
Baltimore City College
Baltimore City College
Baltimore City College

Gr

11
11
11
12
10
10
11
10
10
10
12

12
11
10
12
12

10
10

10
10
11

10
10
12
11

11

Time
18:47.21
18:48.05
18:49.86
18:59.38
19:00.24
19:03.15
19:07.71
19:15.34
19:23.01
19:29.80
19:30.55
19:44.64
19:47.14
19:51.21
19:54.35
19:54.58
19:56.78
19:57.48
19:59.06
20:30.07
20:59.34
21:07.54
21:25.75
21:36.14
21:41.18
22:11.51
22:23.95
22:27.76
22:46.10
22:55.40
23:48.77
24:58.49
32:53.71

Tm Typ
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer

Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer
Displacer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Total Race: 69

10/30/2014 3:24:36 PM
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Team Results Report - Team Score Points

MPSSAA 3A East Boys 2014 10/30/2014 5K Cross Country

Tm Pt Name

Boys 3A

1

5

River Hill High School

1 Heydrick, Christopher
3 Moody, Mark

8 Rose, Trent

10 Reddy, Rahul

11 Pedersen, Liam

17 Parker, Jacob

22 Oldhouser, Ben

Atholton High School

4 Rosicky, Bryce

5 Smolyak, Daniel

9 Bernard, Timothy
19 Rosicky, Benjamin
24 Lefors, Francisco
34 Hall, Fergus
41 King, Jared

Wilde Lake High School

2 Eisenhauer, David
7 Smart, Eric

13 Keating, Joseph
20 Kahn, Hunter

33 Severson, Allen

42 Sussman, Jonathan
52 Logue, Thomas

Mt. Hebron High School

6 Edmondson, Jake
14 Freund, Carl

15 Bisant, Greg

16 Poston, Garrett
29 Samuel, Abraham
38 Barber, Michael
39 Drohat, Jake

Centennial High School

10/30/2014 3:27:53 PM

Team

River Hill High School
River Hill High School
River Hill High School
River Hill High School
River Hill High School
River Hill High School
River Hill High School

Atholton High School
Atholton High School
Atholton High School
Atholton High School
Atholton High School
Atholton High School
Atholton High School

Wilde Lake High School
Wilde Lake High School
Wilde Lake High School
Wilde Lake High School
Wilde Lake High School
Wilde Lake High School
Wilde Lake High School

Mt. Hebron High School
Mt. Hebron High School
Mt. Hebron High School
Mt. Hebron High School
Mt. Hebron High School
Mt. Hebron High School
Mt. Hebron High School

Gr

12
12
11
10
11
10
10

12
11
12
10
11
12
12

12
12
12
11
10
10
12

10
12
11
12
11
11
11

Time

16:11.09
17:06.04
17:22.99
17:31.27
17:36.48
18:00.12
18:15.31

17:12.14
17:14.08
17:28.98
18:08.64
18:17.69
18:43.01
19:00.24

16:14.82
17:16.45
17:52.40
18:13.68
18:38.46
19:03.15
19:56.78

17:14.85
17:52.70
17:53.36
17:53.54
18:24.58
18:48.05
18:49.86

Tm Typ

Tot Pts

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer

Tot Pts

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer

Tot Pts

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer

Tot Pts

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer

Tot Pts

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)

33

61

75

80

135
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Tm Pt Name Team Gr Time Tm Typ

23 Jackson, Will Centennial High School 11 18:17.26 Scorer
25 Pavao, Joe Centennial High School 12 18:18.80 Scorer
26 Frommer, Andrew Centennial High School 11 18:23.35 Scorer
30 Conca-Cheng, Andrew Centennial High School 12 18:26.27 Scorer
31 Pryzbyla, Jack Centennial High School 12 18:29.07 Scorer
32 Savage, Chris Centennial High School 11 18:32.14 Displacer
45 Martinaitis, Michael Centennial High School 10 19:29.80 Displacer
6 Reservoir High School Tot Pts 137
12 Fieni, Brian Reservoir High School 12 17:43.74 Scorer
18 Christian, William Reservoir High School 10 18:06.05 Scorer
27 Robinson, Brendan Reservoir High School 12 18:23.99 Scorer
36 Muniz, Kai Reservoir High School 9 18:46.25 Scorer
44 Carson, Jake Reservoir High School 10 19:23.01 Scorer
47 Schuler, Jason Reservoir High School 12 19:44.64 Displacer
54 Carter, Brendan Reservoir High School 9 19:59.06 Displacer
7 Glenelg High School Tot Pts 175
21 Jordan, Rider Glenelg High School 12 18:13.91 Scorer
28 Birsa, Garret Glenelg High School 12 18:24.42 Scorer
37 Ross, Andrei Glenelg High School 9 18:47.21 Scorer
40 Thompson, Shawn Glenelg High School 11 18:59.38 Scorer
49 Lahmann, Jonathan Glenelg High School 12 19:51.21 Scorer
50 Shin, Andrew Glenelg High School 11 19:54.35 Displacer
57 Preece, Nicholas Glenelg High School 9 21:07.54 Displacer
8 Baltimore Poly High School Tot Pts 243
35 Sampson, Derrick Baltimore Poly High School 12 18:45.48 Scorer
46 Robinson, Dashawn Baltimore Poly High School 10 19:30.55 Scorer
51 Closson, Mekhi Baltimore Poly High School 10 19:54.58 Scorer
55 Povell, William Baltimore Poly High School 10 20:30.07 Scorer
56 Sharppa, Nima Baltimore Poly High School 10 20:59.34 Scorer
61 Tinawin, John Baltimore Poly High School 11 22:11.51 Displacer
62 Dickson, Torey Baltimore Poly High School 9 22:23.95 Displacer
9 Long Reach Tot Pts 261
43 Wicklein, Mark Long Reach 11 19:15.34 Scorer
48 Kagel, Jared Long Reach 9 19:47.14 Scorer
53 Li, Zong Long Reach 12 19:57.48 Scorer
58 Werneth, Andrew Long Reach 9 21:25.75 Scorer
59 Moultrie, Andrew Long Reach 10 21:36.14 Scorer
60 Singh, Raj Long Reach 10 21:41.18 Displacer
10/30/2014 3:27:56 PM Page 2 of 3

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)



Tm Pt Name
63 Haney, Eric

10 Baltimore City College

64 hunter, otis

65 Keane, Nigel

66 Salmond, Nolah
67 Harmon, Carmen
68 Adeleye, Marquise

10/30/2014 3:27:57 PM

Team

Long Reach

Baltimore City College
Baltimore City College
Baltimore City College
Baltimore City College
Baltimore City College

Gr
10

10
12
11

11

Time Tm Typ
22:27.76 Displacer

Tot Pts

22:46.10 Scorer
22:55.40 Scorer
23:48.77 Scorer
24:58.49 Scorer
32:53.71 Scorer

Total Race: 68

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)

330
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Team Results Report - Individual Results
MPSSAA 3A East Girls 2014 10/30/2014 5K Cross Country

Pos Tm Pt
Girls 3A
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36

Name

Nalubola, Shreya
Ponton, Kelsey
Mclntyre, Devin
Oldhouser, Elizabeth
Tiamfook, Jasmine
Krein, Allison
Nardone, Julia
Zohorsky, Eileen
Dannelly, Owen
Latzko, Anna
Niland, Maggie
Taylor, Kara

Ying, Eileen
Colosimo, Courtney
Carroll, Alexis
Ailinger, Heather
Orloff, Julia

Jiang, Jessica
Swartz, Molly
Nardone, Cara
Driscoll, Alexandra
McGinnis, Elise
Olson, Mary
Ike-Amaechi, ljeoma
Mazer, Ashley
Mathur, Ananya
O'Brien, Emma
Strehl, Morgan
Horstkamp, Elizabeth
Ma, Angela
Aquiahuatl, Karina
Spall, Sarah
Zhang, Eleanor
Autry, Nayelli
Rosas, Adriana
Odolla, Achol

Team

Centennial High School
Reservoir High School
Centennial High School
River Hill High School
River Hill High School
River Hill High School
Glenelg High School
Mt. Hebron High School
River Hill High School
River Hill High School
Reservoir High School
Centennial High School
River Hill High School
River Hill High School
Wilde Lake High School
Reservoir High School
Wilde Lake High School
Centennial High School
Glenelg High School
Glenelg High School
Centennial High School
Wilde Lake High School
Wilde Lake High School
Baltimore Poly High School
Centennial High School
Reservoir High School
Atholton High School
Reservoir High School
Centennial High School
Mt. Hebron High School
Mt. Hebron High School
Wilde Lake High School
Mt. Hebron High School
Glenelg High School
Wilde Lake High School
Digital Harbor High School

Gr

12
12
11
12

12
12
12
10
11
12
10
11
12
11
10
11
11

10
11
11
12
10
11
10

12
12
10
12

11
12

11

Time

19:08.64
19:56.79
20:00.44
20:05.94
20:16.74
20:35.19
20:41.98
20:53.90
21:04.10
21:08.61
21:13.06
21:19.84
21:28.35
21:30.09
21:32.14
21:38.65
21:40.75
21:52.34
21:54.68
21:59.44
22:01.44
22:02.00
22:05.15
22:16.55
22:20.35
22:22.14
22:22.88
22:24.92
22:35.44
22:42.60
22:44.35
22:45.54
22:48.55
22:50.56
22:53.14
23:05.64

Tm Typ

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer

10/30/2014 2:56:26 PM
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Pos Tm Pt
37 36
38 37
39 38
40 39
41 40
42 41
43 42
44 43
45 44
46 45
47 46
48 47
49 48
50 49
51 50
52 51
53 52
54 53
55 54
56 55
57 56
58 57
59 58
60 59
61 60
62 61
63 62
64 63
65 64

Name
Yayi-Bondje, Fanny
Merwitz, Ally
Kim, Kelly
Sawitzki, Ellen
Morton, Elizabeth
Hsu, Jessica
Schumm, Krista
Brody, Rebecca
Boone, Caroline
Wood, Cece
Snellman, Abby
mcdonald, sloane
Bonner, Amanda
Thomas, Micah
Parker, Phoebe
Morton, Kayla
Bazell, Avery
Snyder, Kayla
Molokwu, Nwamaka
Batchelor, Lily
Huh, Amy

Davis, D'Amaie
Wilson, Isabelle
golderg, ariel
Evans, Jalyn
boone, taylor
mcnair, shatera

Clemons, Daryl-Jenae

nguyen, quyen

Team

Atholton High School
Atholton High School

Mt. Hebron High School
Glenelg High School
Glenelg High School

Long Reach

Mt. Hebron High School
Baltimore Poly High School
Wilde Lake High School
Reservoir High School
Glenelg High School
Baltimore City College
Long Reach

Long Reach

Baltimore Poly High School
Atholton High School
Atholton High School

Mt. Hebron High School
Long Reach

Baltimore Poly High School
Long Reach

Baltimore Poly High School
Long Reach

Baltimore City College
Baltimore City College
Baltimore City College
Baltimore City College
Baltimore Poly High School
Baltimore City College

Gr
10

10
10

12

10

10
11

12

10
11

11
10
11

11
10

Time
23:10.94
23:14.50
23:17.14
23:39.28
23:42.79
23:44.65
23:54.91
23:58.65
24:02.67
24:11.79
24:15.25
24:51.10
24:54.57
25:16.08
25:25.30
25:26.60
25:29.75
25:30.63
25:32.54
27:34.47
27:43.72
28:15.56
28:36.70
29:30.59
30:31.88
31:01.76
31:23.94
32:11.25
33:41.36

Tm Typ
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer

Total Race: 65

10/30/2014 2:56:30 PM
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Team Results Report - Team Score Points

MPSSAA 3A East Girls 2014 10/30/2014 5K Cross Country

Tm Pt Name

Girls 3A

1

5

River Hill High School

4 Oldhouser, Elizabeth
5 Tiamfook, Jasmine
6 Krein, Allison

9 Dannelly, Owen

10 Latzko, Anna

13 Ying, Eileen

14 Colosimo, Courtney

Centennial High School

1 Nalubola, Shreya

3 Mclintyre, Devin

12 Taylor, Kara

18 Jiang, Jessica
21 Diriscoll, Alexandra
25 Mazer, Ashley
29 Horstkamp, Elizabeth

Reservoir High School

2 Ponton, Kelsey
11 Niland, Maggie
16 Ailinger, Heather
26 Mathur, Ananya
28 Strehl, Morgan
45 Wood, Cece

Wilde Lake High School

15 Carroll, Alexis
17 Orloff, Julia

22 McGinnis, Elise
23 Olson, Mary

32 Spall, Sarah

35 Rosas, Adriana
44 Boone, Caroline

Glenelg High School

10/30/2014 2:59:32 PM

Team

River Hill High School
River Hill High School
River Hill High School
River Hill High School
River Hill High School
River Hill High School
River Hill High School

Centennial High School
Centennial High School
Centennial High School
Centennial High School
Centennial High School
Centennial High School
Centennial High School

Reservoir High School
Reservoir High School
Reservoir High School
Reservoir High School
Reservoir High School
Reservoir High School

Wilde Lake High School
Wilde Lake High School
Wilde Lake High School
Wilde Lake High School
Wilde Lake High School
Wilde Lake High School
Wilde Lake High School

Gr

12

12
10
11
11
12

12
11
10
11
11
11
12

12
12
10
10
12
10

11
11
11
12

10

Time

20:05.94
20:16.74
20:35.19
21:04.10
21:08.61
21:28.35
21:30.09

19:08.64
20:00.44
21:19.84
21:52.34
22:01.44
22:20.35
22:35.44

19:56.79
21:13.06
21:38.65
22:22.14
22:24.92
24:11.79

21:32.14
21:40.75
22:02.00
22:05.15
22:45.54
22:53.14
24:02.67

Tm Typ

Tot Pts

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer

Tot Pts

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer

Tot Pts

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer

Tot Pts

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer

Tot Pts

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)

34

55

83

109

119

Page 1 of 3



Tm Pt Name

10

7 Nardone, Julia
19 Swartz, Molly
20 Nardone, Cara
34 Autry, Nayelli
39 Sawitzki, Ellen
40 Morton, Elizabeth
46 Snellman, Abby

Mt. Hebron High School

8 Zohorsky, Eileen
30 Ma, Angela
31 Aquiahuatl, Karina
33 Zhang, Eleanor
38 Kim, Kelly
42 Schumm, Krista
53 Snyder, Kayla

Atholton High School

27 O'Brien, Emma

36 Yayi-Bondje, Fanny
37 Merwitz, Ally

51 Morton, Kayla

52 Bazell, Avery

Baltimore Poly High School

24 lke-Amaechi, ljeoma
43 Brody, Rebecca

50 Parker, Phoebe

55 Batchelor, Lily

57 Davis, D'Amaie

63 Clemons, Daryl-Jenae

Long Reach

41 Hsu, Jessica

48 Bonner, Amanda
49 Thomas, Micah

54 Molokwu, Nwamaka
56 Huh, Amy

58 Wilson, Isabelle

Baltimore City College

47 mcdonald, sloane

10/30/2014 2:59:35 PM

Team

Glenelg High School
Glenelg High School
Glenelg High School
Glenelg High School
Glenelg High School
Glenelg High School
Glenelg High School

Mt. Hebron High School
Mt. Hebron High School
Mt. Hebron High School
Mt. Hebron High School
Mt. Hebron High School
Mt. Hebron High School
Mt. Hebron High School

Atholton High School
Atholton High School
Atholton High School
Atholton High School
Atholton High School

Baltimore Poly High School
Baltimore Poly High School
Baltimore Poly High School
Baltimore Poly High School
Baltimore Poly High School
Baltimore Poly High School

Long Reach
Long Reach
Long Reach
Long Reach
Long Reach
Long Reach

Baltimore City College

12

10

12

10

11

12
10
12
11
10

10

10

12

10

10

12

11
11
11

9

Time
20:41.98
21:54.68
21:59.44
22:50.56
23:39.28
23:42.79
24:15.25

20:53.90
22:42.60
22:44.35
22:48.55
23:17.14
23:54.91
25:30.63

22:22.88
23:10.94
23:14.50
25:26.60
25:29.75

22:16.55
23:58.65
25:25.30
27:34.47
28:15.56
32:11.25

23:44.65
24:54.57
25:16.08
25:32.54
27:43.72
28:36.70

24:51.10

Tm Typ
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer

Tot Pts

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer
Displacer

Tot Pts

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer

Tot Pts

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer

Tot Pts

Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Scorer
Displacer

Tot Pts

Scorer

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)

140

203

229

248

289
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Tm Pt Name
59 golderg, ariel
60 Evans, Jalyn
61 boone, taylor
62 mcnair, shatera
64 nguyen, quyen

10/30/2014 2:59:35 PM

Team

Baltimore City College
Baltimore City College
Baltimore City College
Baltimore City College
Baltimore City College

Gr

11
10

Time Tm Typ
29:30.59 Scorer
30:31.88 Scorer
31:01.76 Scorer
31:23.94 Scorer
33:41.36 Displacer

Total Race: 64

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)
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